6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 8/21/2025

FENWAY
REPLICA

POLO
REPLICA

FORBES
REPLICA

DURHAM
REPLICA

PAWTUCKET
REPLICA

VERO BEACH
REPLICA

A

ALBUQUERQUE
REPLICA

#3 H20 Yeah So Cal Hitters | SBA SoCal Local | #4 Jagerbombers Black ]I;]l; mond KOD Perris Hawks
#2 Salaam Bomb Apex BB Black* Ravens #1 Los Brothers | California BB | OC Knights BB Rlve.rs1de
Bay Punishers
AA AA
#4 Smooth
#3 Changos Operators
#2 Chairas #1 Team ETS

Winner 6pm Naturals CT SBA 'SoCal ABB BB Mambas Legcay Athletics
Fenway Regional BB
Winner 6pm Apex BB Black* | Apex BB Gold Ontarlo.Naturals So Cal Hitmen Ontarlo.Naturals
Durham Diaz Diaz
Winner 7pm
Fenway
Winner 7pm
Durham
Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Playoffs




